
Madera South High School 
2019-2020 Girls Soccer Schedule 

DAY DATE LEVEL OPPONENT SITE         ​TIME  
Saturday November 9  VAR  (S)Mission Oak            Mission Oak TBA 

 
Wednesday November 13 JV/VAR          (S)Washington Union        MSHS  3:00/5:00PM 
Tuesday November 19 JV/VAR Reedley            Reedley       4:00/6:00PM 
Thursday November 21 JV/VAR Chowchilla         MSHS             3:00/5:00PM 
Friday November 22 VAR Mission Prep       Mission Prep           5:00 PM 
Saturday   November 23 VAR  Nipomo                      Nipomo             12:00 PM 
Tuesday November 26 JV/VAR Clovis North          MSHS           3:00/5:00PM 
Fri/Sat November 29-30 JV Holiday Classic            McLane TBA 

  
Fri/Sat Dec 6-7  VAR       Roosevelt Tournament        Roosevelt TBA 

  
Wednesday December 11 JV/VAR Yosemite                     MSHS        3:00/5:00 PM 
Fri-Sat December 13-14 VAR Winter Classic              McLane TBA 
Saturday December 14 JV Washington Union Tourney  

  
Tuesday December 17 JV/VAR Clovis            MSHS     3:00/5:00 PM 
Wednesday December 18 JV/VAR Kerman            MSHS     4:00/6:00 PM 
Friday December 20 JV/VAR  Liberty                           MSHS     3:00/5:00 PM 

  
Friday January 3 VAR Clovis East                  Madera​(Memorial Stadium)​5:00PM 

  
Wednesday January 8 JV/VAR Madera                        Madera     3:00/5:00 PM 
Friday January 10 JV/VAR Bullard                         Bullard     3:00/5:00 PM 

  
Wednesday January 15 JV/VAR SJM           MSHS     3:00/5:00 PM 
Friday January 17 JV/VAR Sanger           Sanger     3:00/5:00 PM 

  
Wednesday January 22 JV/VAR Edison                           MSHS     3:00/5:00 PM 
Friday January 24 JV/VAR Madera                           MSHS     3:00/5:00 PM 

  
Wednesday January 29 JV/VAR Bullard            MSHS     3:00/5:00 PM 
Friday January 31 JV/VAR SJM                                 SJM              3:00/5:00 PM 

  
Tuesday February 4 JV/VAR Sanger                           MSHS           3:00/5:00 PM 
Thursday February 6 JV/VAR Edison           Edison    3:00/5:00 PM 

  
Wednesday February 12 VAR Playoffs-TBA 
Friday February 14 VAR Playoffs-TBA 
Wednesday February 19 VAR Playoffs-TBA 

  
 Principal: Ms. Aimee Anderson 

 Athletics Director: Andrea Devine 
 Head Coach: Ramon Delgadillo 

 Colors: Purple, Black, Silver 
 Mascot: Stallion 


